DISA NEXT GENERATION BIDDER'S LIST - AS OF 16 JUL 01


Aaron B. Floyd Enterprises, Inc

1901 N. Beauregard Street, Suite 380

Alexandria, VA  22041-2717

POC: Candace S. Floyd

Tele: (703) 998-7722 X107

Email:  csfloyd@abfloyd.com
Abacus Technology Corporation 

5454 Wisconsin Avenue ( Suite 1100 

Chevy Chase, MD 20815

POC: William Magro

Tele: (301) 907-8500

Email:  magrow@abacustech.com
ACET, Inc.
3460 Old Washington Road
Cambridge Professional Center, Suite 102
Waldorf, MD 20602

POC: Anissa Hyman
Tele: (301) 893-3633 

Email: ahyman@adamscomm.com
AC Technologies, Inc.

2751 Prosperity Avenue, Suite 500

Fairfax, VA 22031-4622

POC: Jim Case

Tele:  (703) 698-4300 X-3614 

Email: jcase@ac-tech-com
AnviCom, Incorporated

380 Maple Avenue, West, Suite 101

Vienna, VA  22180

POC:  Christopher M. Toven

Tele: (703) 242-7204 x104

Email: tovenc@anvi.com
ARTEL, Inc.

1893 Preston White Drive

Reston, VA. 20191

POC: Mr. Dan Garrison

Tele: 703-620-1700

Email: dgarrison@artelinc.com
Baesch Computer Consulting, Inc.
7678 Quarterfield Rd. Suite 203
Glen Burnie, Maryland 21061

POC:  Allen Brunelle

Tele: (410) 863-0100
Email:  allenb@bcci.com
Bevilacqua Research Corporation (BRC)

P.O. Box 14207

Huntsville, Alabama 35815

POC: Andy Bevilacqua

Tele: (256) 882-6229

Email: andyb@brc2.com
Booz·Allen & Hamilton Inc
8283 Greensboro Drive

McLean, Virginia 22102-3838

POC: Mr. Patrick (Rick) Sorrenti
Tele: (703) 902-5000

Email:  sorrenti_rick@bah.com
CACI, INC

14111 Park Meadow Dr.

Chantilly, VA 20151

POC: Mr. Keith Dill

Tele: (703) 802-8489

Email:  kdill@caci.com
C-CUBED Corporation

6800 Versar Center Suite 300

Springfield, VA  22151

POC: Peggy Field

Tele: (703) 658-9685 x 332

Email:  Pfield@C-CUBEDCORP.COM
Celtic Technologies, Inc.

8141 Stone Ridge Drive

Frederick, MD 21702

POC: Larry  Stallings 
Tele:  (301) 668-0899

Email:  l.d.stallings@worldnet.att.net
Cervantes Consulting Center, Inc. (C3I),

7500 S. Memorial Parkway Suite 102

Huntsville, AL 35802

POC:  Mario A. Cervantes

Tele: (256) 721-5588

Email:Mario.a.Cervantes@c3iconsult.com
Cherokee Advanced Systems, Inc

600 St Clair Street Bldg 5 Suite 11

Huntsville, Alabama 35801

POC:  Teen Patterson
Tele:  (256) 536-2489
EMAIL:  teen@cherokeeadvanced.com
Collective Intelligence, Inc
3540 North Progress Ave. Suite 200
Harrisburg, PA 17110
POC: Scott Shambo

Tele: (717) 545-9234

Email: mailto:sshambo@cicons.com
Communications & Power Engineering, Inc.

1040 Flynn Road

Camarillo, CA  93012

POC:  Borge Riis-Vestergaard

Tele: 805-389-7414

Fax: 805-389-7419

Email:  Borge.Riis-V@commpower.com
Computer & Hi-tech Management, Inc., (CHM)

Corporate Point-of-Contract

7926 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 600

McLean, VA 22102

POC:  Mr. Jack Brown

Tele: (703) 883-1788

Email: jbrown@chm.net
COMTek

14151 Newbrook Dr.

Chantilly VA 20151

POC: Mr. Steve Neuendorf
Tele: (703) 961-1312
Email: Sneudeundorf@Comtechnologies.com
Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)

3160 Fairview Park Drive

Falls Church, VA  22042

POC: Ms. Elaine Robinette

Tele: (703) 876-1318

Email:  erobinet@csc.com
Computing Technologies, Inc

2909 Bay to Bay Blvd. Suite 202
Tampa, FL 33629

POC: Jerry Gelling

Tele: (813) 837-4515

Email: jgelling@cots-t.com
Crown Consulting, Inc., 

1133 21st Street NW, 

Washington, DC 20036

POC: Mark Gemmill

Tele: (202) 785-2600 ext 3016

Email: mgemmill@crownci.com
Crunchy Technologies

2111 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 350

Arlington, VA 22201

POC:  Matthew Hoffman

Tele:  (703) 469 2038

Cell:  (202) 262 5559 cell

Email:  mhoffman@crunchytech.com

Digicon Corporation

1355 Piccard Dr.

Rockville, MD 20850

POC:  Christopher S. Daniels

Tele:  (301) 721-6327

Email:  cdaniels@digicon.com

Digital Support Corporation (DSC)

14301 Sullyfield Circle

Chantilly, VA  20151-1630

POC: Paul Barboza
Tele: (703) 742-6744,  Ext.1001
Email: slee@dsconnect.net
Douglas Resources, Inc 

4710 Auth Place, Suite 630

Camp Springs, MD  

POC:  Nadina Douglas

Tele:  703-742-6744 Ext. 1001

Email:  DOUGLASRESOURCE@cs.com
Dyad Sodality, Incorporated 

10370 Battleview Parkway

Manassas, VA 20109

POC: Robert A. Costello 

Tele: (703) 393-0504

Email: bob@dyadsodality.com
Dyncorp Information Systems

15000 Conference Center Drive

Chantilly, VA 20151

POC: James R. Lauducci

Tele: (703) 818-4302

Email: jim.lauducci@dyncorp.com
EER Systems

3750 Centerview Drive

Chantilly, VA  20151

POC: John J. Luik
Tele:(703) 375-6497

Email: john.luik@eer.com
Electronic Consulting Services Inc.

1801 Reston Parkway, Suite 100

Reston, Virginia 20190

POC:  Roy  Kapani

Tele: (571) 203-9010

Email: roy.kapani@ecs-federal.com
Enterprise Business Solutions, Inc.

5216 Lyngate Court, Suite 40

Burke, VA 22015

POC:  Warren Christian 

Tele:  (703) 323-1000

Email: wchristian@ebs-us.com
Enterprise Engineering, Inc

7830 Backlick Rd, Suite 200

Springfield, VA  22150

POC:  Liz Sternaman

Tele:  (703) 971-0747 
Email: lsternaman@eei1.com
Enterprise Technology Management, LLC

2411 Griffin Street 

Hyattsville, MD 20783

POC: Troy D.Young Sr.

Tele: (301) 422-4118

Email: tdyoung2001@yahoo.com
ESATEL Communications, Inc

4900 Seminary Road

Alexandria, VA 22311

POC: Jack Rebman
Tele: (703) 998-1703

Email:  Jack@esatel.com
FGM Inc.
45245 Business Court
Suite 400
Dulles, VA 20166

POC: Ms. Ellen Minderman

Phone: (703) 478-9881

Email: minderma@fgm.com
Fuentez Systems Concepts, Inc.

Barbara Roberts

8245 Boone Boulevard, Suite 700

Vienna, Virginia 22182

Tele:  (703) 288-9540

Email:  broberts@dc.fsc-solutions.com
High Performance Technologies, Inc.
4121 Wilson Blvd., Suite 200

Arlington, VA 22203

POC: Mr. Ray Wiley

Tele: (703) 813-2613

Email: rwiley@hpti.com
Houston Associates, Inc.

4601 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 1200
Arlington, Virginia 22203

POC: Charles A. Cusack
Tele: (703) 284-8700

Email: ccusack@hai.com  

Information Management Resources, Inc

940 South Coast Drive, Suite 260

Costa Mesa, CA 92626

POC: Kathleen Weeks

Tele: (949) 852-5101

EMAIL: kweeks@imri.com
Integrated Network Engineering, Inc

8129 Spring Branch Ct. 

Laurel, MD 20723

POC: Mr. James J. Mah;  
Tele: (301) 438-0466

Email:inetwork1@home.com;
ITT Industries

1761 Business Center Drive

Reston, VA 20190-5337

POC:  Jason C. O'Neil

Tele:  (703) 438-7988

Email:  jason.oneil@itt.com
JAVIS Automation and Engineering

8301 GREENSBORO DRIVE

 MCLEAN, VA 22102

POC: John Long, Sr

Tele: (703) 676-7019

Email: johnlongsr@javis.com
Klein and Stump Incorporated

TDS Incorporated

2120 Washington Blvd., Suite 400

Arlington, VA 22204

POC:  Nishita Doshi

Tele: (703) 415-9392

Email: doshi@techplan.com
Litton PRC
1500 PRC Drive

McLean, VA 22102-5050

POC: Mr. Gary Jack

Tele:  (757) 498-5570

Email: jack_gary@prc.com
Logicon Inc.
Enterprise Engineering Solutions Division
1831 Wiehle Avenue

Reston, VA  20190

POC: William B. Zell, Jr. (Bill)

Tele: (571) 203-6140

Email: wzell@logicon.com
Maden Technologies

2110 Washington Boulevard, Suite 200

Arlington, Virginia 22204

POC: Tom Nixon

Tele: (703) 769-4520 
Email: tnixon@madentech.com
Maxim Systems Inc.

1455 Frazee Rd

Suite 100

San Diego, California 92108

POC:  Mr. John Weekley

Tele: (619) 574-2200

Email: jweekley@MAXIMSYS.com
Net2000 Communications

1430 Spring Hill Road, Ste 401 

McLean, VA  22102

POC: Wilson, Elizabeth

Tele: (703)848-8238

Email: EWilson@net2000.com
Network Management Resources, Inc.

565 Benfield Road, 3rd Floor

Severna Park, MD 21403

POC:  Stacy A. Huntt

Tele: (410) 544-4949 

Email:  SH@NMR1.com
New Concepts Consulting Inc 

23366 Commerce Park Drive  Suite 201

Beachwood, Ohio 44122 

POC: Michelle A. Ennis

Tele: (216) 292-4220 

Email:  ncci@nconcepts.com
Omnet, Inc

P.O. Box 1285

Staunton, Virginia 24402 

POC: Susan K. Kubany

Tele: (540) 885-5800

Email: S.Kubany@omnet.com
Orizon, Inc.

51 Monroe St., Suite 1406

Rockville, MD 20850

POC:  Mr. Michael J. Conk

Tele: (301) 309-2300 Ext 8105

Email: Mconk@orizon-inc.com
Performance Support, Incorporated

5950 Carmichael Place, Suite 100

Montgomery, AL  36116

POC: Shane Gramling

Tele: (334) 244-9797 

EMAIL:  sgramling@at-psi.com
PESystems, Inc

9990 Lee Highway Suite 400

Fairfax, VA   22030

POC: David Zivich

Tele:  703-246-9664

Email:  davez@pesystems.com
Pragmatics, Inc

7926 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 711

McLean, Virginia 22102

POC:  Paul L. Cohen

Tele: 703-761-4033 Ext. 165

Email cohen@pragmatics.com
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP (PwC)

12902 Federal Systems Park Drive

Fairfax, VA 22033-4412

POC:  Radha Sekar

Tele:  (703) 633-4202 

Email:  radha.sekar@us.pwcglobal.com
Productive Data Federal Solutions

572 N. Woodland Park Drive; Suite 510

Layton, UT  84041-5617

POC:  Andrea Rohrer

Tele:  (801) 779-2070

Email:  arohrer@slc.pdsinc.com
QSMI

7700 Little River Turnpike, 

Suite 302

Annandale, VA 22003

POC: Mr. David L. Shillingburg
Tele:  (703) 658-9700 x3003

Email: dshillin@qsmi.com
Raytheon Company
1235 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 800
Arlington, Virginia  22202 

POC:  Mr. Kevin H. Carlton
Tele:  (703) 413-1220
E-mail:Kevin_H_Carlton@Raytheon.com
RGII Technologies, Inc.

200 Harry S. Truman Parkway

Annapolis, MD 21401

POC:  Lisa Matthew

Tele:  (410) 224-3554

Email:  matthewl@rg2.com
RS Information Systems, Inc. (RSIS)
1651 Old Meadow Road, 5th Floor

McLean, Virginia 22102

POC:  Mr. Ed Albritton

Tele:  (703) 734-7800

Email:  ealbritton@rsis.com
SAIC
8301 Greensboro Drive
Mailstop E-9-4
McLean, VA 22102

POC :  David A. Lee, Jr.
Tele: (703) 676-5788

Email: david.a.lee.jr@saic.com
Satisfice, Inc

131-A East Main St.

Front Royal, VA   22630

POC:  Jon

Tele: (540) 631-0600

Email:  jon@satisfice.com
Schafer Corporation 

4301 N. Fairfax Dr., Suite 700

Arlington, Va. 22203

POC:  Mr. Paul Walczak

Tele:  (703) 526-1787

Email:  pwalczak@schafercorp-ballston.com
SETA Corporation
6862 Elm Street
McLean, VA 22101-3833
POC:  John Leonarz

Tele: (703) 821-5645

Email:  jleonarz@seta.com
Silver Bullet Solutions, Inc.

2001 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Suite 1107

Arlington, VA  22202

POC:  Ms. Elizabeth McDaniel

Tele:  (703) 892-6062

Email:  bethm@silverbulletinc.com
Software Focus Inc.

17089 Simpson Circle

Paeonian Springs, VA 20129

POC:  Frank McGrath

Tele: (540) 338-2397

Email:  swfocus@aol.com
SOLERS, INC

1611 N. Kent Street, Suite 600

Arlington, Virginia  22209-2143

POC: Mr. David H. Kellogg

Tele:  (703) 526-0001

Email:  david.kellogg@solers.com
Sumaria Systems, Inc.
1728 Corporate Crossing
O’Fallon, IL 62269-3734
POC:  George Duffield

Tele:  (618) 632-8450
Email:  Gduffield@sumaria.com
Symbol Computer, Inc

8655 Crown Crescent Court

Charlotte, NC 28227

POC:  John P. Arciero, 

Tele:  (704) 845-1874

Email:  johna@symbolcomputer.com
Sytel, Inc

3921 Park Center Road, Suite 200

Herndon, VA 20171

POC:  Gerry Hrastar

Tele:  703-481-7368

Fax:  703-481-7260

Cell:  703-395-1127

Email:  GHrastar@SYTEL.COM

TeleniX Corporation

9192 Red Branch Road

Columbia, MD 21045

POC:  Ms. Ranbir Sidhu

Tele:  (410) 772-3275

Email: sidhu@telenix.com
TeleSolve Networks, Inc.

122 W. 14th Street, #20

Front Royal, VA  22630

POC:  David A. Reid

Tele:  (703) 729-7195

Email:  dreid@tele-solve.net
The Federated Software Group
1033 Hartman Lane
O'Fallon, IL 62269

POC: Steve Heffern
Tele: (618) 632-0397
Email: steve@federated.com
The Newberry Group, Inc.

2440 Executive Drive, Suite 208

St. Charles, MO  63303

POC: Ms. Jill Schroeder

Tele:  (636) 928-9944 Ext. 209

Email: jschroeder@thenewberrygrp.com
Titan Corporation

1101 Mercantile Dr Suite 250
Largo MD 20774

POC:  Joe Brock
Tele:  (301) 925-3222 Ext 218
Email:jbrock@titan.com
TranTech, Inc.

4900 Seminary Road, Suite 215

Alexandria, Virginia 22311-1811

POC:  M. TiTi McNeill,

Tele:  (703) 671-9873

Email:titi_mcneill@trantech-inc.com
Triton Services, Inc.

9701 Philadelphia Court, Suite S

Lanham, MD 20706

POC:  Mr. Pete Senholzi

Tele: (301) 918-4802  Ext. 259

psenholzi@tritonsvc.com
TRW

1895 Preston White Drive

Reston, VA 20191

POC:  William Walden

Tele: (703) 264-7242

Email:william.walden@trw.com
United Space Alliance

1150 Gemini

Houston, Texas 770758-2708

POC:  Philip G. Restivo 

Tele:  (281) 212-6125

Email:  Philip.G.Restivo@USAHQ.UnitedSpaceAlliance.com
Veridian Corporation

1200 South Hayes Street, Suite 1000

Arlington, VA 22202

POC:  Mr. Regner Rider 

Tele:  (703) 797-7019

Email:  reg.rider@veridian.com
VGS, Inc.

Address: 10302 Eaton Place, Suite 150

Fairfax, VA 22030

POC:  John R. Walsh

Tele: (703) 273-8853

Email: jwalsh@vgsinc.com.

WareOnEarth Communications

7611 Little River Turnpike, Suite 500E
Annandale, VA  22003
POC:  Mr. Leonard Geshan

Tele: (703) 637-5005 (x1062)
E-mail: lgeshan@wareonearth.com
